DATE
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/1/2011
11/2/2011
11/3/2011
11/3/2011
11/5/2011
11/7/2011
11/7/2011
11/8/2011
11/10/2011
11/10/2011
11/11/2011
11/11/2011
11/12/2011
11/13/2011
11/14/2011
11/15/2011
11/16/2011
11/16/2011
11/17/2011
11/21/2011
11/28/2011
11/29/2011
11/30/2011

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
November 1 to November 30, 2011

MEETING NAME LOCATION
Board of Supervisors Martinez
Board of Realtors Walnut Creek

BART Community Meeting Walnut Creek

Contra Costa Transportation Autho Walnut Creek

CSAC Supervisors' Institute Sacramento
Mayors' Conference Antioch
Celebrating Women's Sufferage  Danville

Champion Family Walnut Creek

First Five Concord
Board of Supervisors Martinez
Philanthropy Awards Concord
TRANSPAC Pleasant Hill
Veterans' Day Celebration Pleasant Hill
Veterans' Day Celebration Concord
50th Anniversary Gala Pleasant Hill
50th Anniversary Open House Pleasant Hill
Women's Summit Walnut Creek
Board of Supervisors Martinez
Delta Conservacy Isleton

Contra Costa Transportation Autho Walnut Creek
NAMI Concord
Legislation Committee Martinez
CSAC Supervisors' Institute San Francisco
CSAC Annual Meeting San Francisco

CSAC Annual Meeting San Francisco

PURPOSE

Decisions on agenda items
Community outreach
Community outreach

Regional transportation issues
Training

Community outreach
Community outreach

Site visit

Regional children's issues
Decisions on agenda items
Community outreach

Regional transportation issues
Community outreach
Community outreach
Community outreach
Community outreach
Community outreach
Decisions on agenda items
Regional water policies
Regional transportation issues
Community outreach

Evaluate county policy
Training

Address issues facing CA Counties

Address issues facing CA Counties



