Supervisor Karen Mitchoff November 1 to November 30, 2011

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
11/1/2011	Board of Supervisors	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
11/1/2011	Board of Realtors	Walnut Creek	Community outreach
11/1/2011	BART Community Meeting	Walnut Creek	Community outreach
11/2/2011	Contra Costa Transportation Author	Walnut Creek	Regional transportation issues
11/3/2011	CSAC Supervisors' Institute	Sacramento	Training
11/3/2011	Mayors' Conference	Antioch	Community outreach
11/5/2011	Celebrating Women's Sufferage	Danville	Community outreach
11/7/2011	Champion Family	Walnut Creek	Site visit
11/7/2011	First Five	Concord	Regional children's issues
11/8/2011	Board of Supervisors	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
11/10/2011	Philanthropy Awards	Concord	Community outreach
11/10/2011	TRANSPAC	Pleasant Hill	Regional transportation issues
11/11/2011	Veterans' Day Celebration	Pleasant Hill	Community outreach
11/11/2011	Veterans' Day Celebration	Concord	Community outreach
11/12/2011	50th Anniversary Gala	Pleasant Hill	Community outreach
11/13/2011	50th Anniversary Open House	Pleasant Hill	Community outreach
11/14/2011	Women's Summit	Walnut Creek	Community outreach
11/15/2011	Board of Supervisors	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
11/16/2011	Delta Conservacy	Isleton	Regional water policies
11/16/2011	Contra Costa Transportation Author	Walnut Creek	Regional transportation issues
11/17/2011	NAMI	Concord	Community outreach
11/21/2011	Legislation Committee	Martinez	Evaluate county policy
11/28/2011	CSAC Supervisors' Institute	San Francisco	Training
11/29/2011	CSAC Annual Meeting	San Francisco	Address issues facing CA Counties
11/30/2011	CSAC Annual Meeting	San Francisco	Address issues facing CA Counties